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GCBASE

5 Lb. Bag

Best Choice
Russet Potatoes

199
Large

Jack O’ Lantern 
Pumpkins

499
ea.

Washington, Extra Fancy

Gala, Golden or 
Red Delicious, Fuji or 
Granny Smith Apples

119
lb.

GCBASE_PG1_100125

3.996.5-8.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Frito-Lay Cheetos

2/$464 Oz., Selected Varieties
Turkey Hill Tea or Lemonade

Frito-Lay XL Lay’s
Selected Varieties, 5-8 Oz.

2/$6

Kingsford Charcoal
Selected Varieties, 12-16 Lb.

12.99

Prairie Farms Ice Cream  
Sandwiches or Sundae Cups 
Selected Varieties, 6 Ct.

2.99

Kraft Macaroni & Cheese 
Flavors or Family Size
Selected Varieties, 7.25-11 Oz.

2/$3

Pringles
Chips

Selected Varieties, 4.9-5.57 Oz.

3/$5

Kraft Salad Dressing, Singles 
or Jell-O Gelatin or Pudding
Selected Varieties
10.7-16 Oz. or 4 Ct.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kool-Aid Jammers or
Philadelphia Cream Cheese
Selected Varieties
10 Pk. or 8 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Edwards
Pies
Selected Varieties
24-32 Oz.

4.99

EA.5.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Post Honey Bunches of 
Oats or Raisin Bran Cereal 
or Peter Pan Peanut Butter
Selected Varieties, 11-16.3 Oz.

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

5-8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft Shreds, Chunks 
or Crumbles -1.00 2.293.29

EA.

32 Oz., Selected Varieties
Velveeta 
Loaf -1.00 6.997.99

EA.

8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Velveeta
Shreds -1.00 1.892.89

EA.

5.71-32 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ore-Ida Frozen Potatoes or 
Lunchables Grilled Cheesies -1.00 3.494.49

EA.

5 Ct., Selected Varieties
Nature Valley or
Fiber One Bars -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

35-37 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. Smith’s 
Fruit Pies -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

6.49-10.25 Oz., Selected Varieties
Smart Ones
Frozen Entrées -1.00 99¢1.99

EA.

6.4-7 Oz, Selected Varieties
Kraft Cracker 
Cuts or Cubes -1.00 2.693.69

EA.

Kraft Mayonnaise, Miracle 
Whip, Cracker Barrel Pasta
Dinners or Philadelphia 
Cheesecake Crumbles
Selected Varieties, 30 Oz. or 2 Ct.

3.49

EA.4.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

3.996 Ct., Selected Varieties
Butterfinger or 100 Grand Ice Cream Bars

3.9910 Ct., Selected Varieties
Trolli Frozen Gummi Pops

2/$35 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. Cubbison’s Croutons

Blue Ribbon Classics Frozen Dairy Dessert
Selected Varieties, 48 Oz.

2.99

wed
1

fri
3

sun
5

thurs
2

sat
4

mon
6

tues
7

4 Pk., Selected Varieties
Chobani
Greek Yogurt -1.00 2.993.99

EA.

TGI Fridays
Snacks

Selected Varieties, 8-11 Oz.

3.49

2/$464 Oz., Selected Varieties
Old Orchard Juice

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Lysol
Laundry Sanitizer
Selected Varieties
41 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

12 Oz., Selected Varieties

Jimmy Dean Sliced Bacon

3.49

Family Pack

Boneless Sirloin Pork Chops

2.29lb.

Springer Mountain Farms

Fresh Whole Fryers

1.69lb.

USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus Beef

BONELESS BEEF
SHOULDER ROAST

599
lb.

Family Pack

Boneless Country Style Ribs 2.39lb.

USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus Beef

Boneless Beef Stew Meat 6.99lb.

In Ad
Coupon

DiGiorno
Pizza

Selected Varieties, 14.1-29.3 Oz.

4.99

28 Oz., Selected Varieties
Lysol Multi-Surface
Cleaner -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED 
IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY 
WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING 

PRODUCTS!

5 $5



HOME & HEALTH 

GULF COAST
GCBASE_PG2_100125 GCBASE

10.99
6 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Nutrish
Dog Food

6.49
3.5 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Kibbles ‘N Bits
Dog Food

5/$5
1.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Delectables
Cat Food

19.99
6-12 Rolls
Selected Varieties
Bounty Paper 
Towels or Charmin 
Bath Tissue

11.49
20 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Tidy Cats
Cat Litter

12.99
26-43 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Cascade
Action Pacs

Trappey’s Beans
Selected Varieties, 15.5 Oz.

3/$5
Cheez-It Crackers

Selected Varieties, 5.75-12.4 Oz.

2/$7
Glory or Margaret Holmes Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 14.5-15.5 Oz.

3/$5

Hidden Valley Ranch Salad Dressing
Selected Varieties, 36 Oz.

6.99

Rao’s 
Pasta
Selected Varieties
16 Oz.

2/$5

Rao’s Pasta Sauce 
or Alfredo
Selected Varieties, 
15-24 Oz.

6.99

Ben’s Original 
Ready Rice
Selected Varieties, 
6-8.8 Oz.

2/$5

Armour Chili with Beans
Original, 14 Oz.

2/$3

Ronco or Luxury Pasta
Selected Varieties, 12-16 Oz.

4/$5

Lysol
Toilet Cleaner
Selected Varieties
24 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Daisy 
Sour Cream
Original
24 Oz.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Lysol All Purpose
Cleaner
Selected Varieties
22-32 Oz. or 2 Ct.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Lysol
Wipes
Selected Varieties
75-80 Ct.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Cookies, Grands!, 
Crescents, Pull-Apart 
Bread or Pizza Crust
Selected Varieties, 8-16.8 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Coffee-Mate
Creamer
Selected Varieties
64 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Red Gold Tomatoes
or Sauce 
Selected Varieties
28-29 Oz.

99¢

EA.1.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Nesquik
Powder
Selected Varieties
16-20.1 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

2 Sisters’
Salsa
Selected Varieties
16 Oz.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Dannon Light + Fit, 
Oikos or Danimals
Selected Varieties
4 Pk.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Huggies
Wipes
Selected Varieties
168-192 Ct.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Huggies Snug
& Dry Jumbo Diapers
Selected Varieties
21-44 Ct.

8.99

EA.9.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Huggies Little Movers 
Jumbo Diapers
Selected Varieties
16-32 Ct.

9.99

EA.10.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 
SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!5 $5

Minute, Success or Mahatma Rice
Selected Varieties, 8.8-14 Oz.

1.99

Pompeian
Olive Oil
Selected Varieties
16 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Danimals
Drinks
Selected Varieties
12 Pk.

4.99

EA.5.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Starbucks
Coffee
Selected Varieties
12-32 Oz. or 10 Ct.

7.99

EA.8.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Pillsbury Toaster Strudels, 
Scrambles or Mini Cinnis 
Pull-Apart Rolls
Selected Varieties
7.2-11.7 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Ragú Kettle or Pasta Sauce
Selected Varieties, 16-24 Oz.

2/$4



DAIRY & FROZEN 

DON'T MISS OUT ON THESE GREAT SAVINGS!

GULF COAST
GCBASE_PG3_100125GCBASE

2.49
14.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
La Choy
Soups 2.59

14.4-14.8 Oz., Selected Varieties
La Choy 
Marinades 4.69

18.75-20.75 Oz., Selected Varieties
Panda Express
Sauces 3.99

10-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
P.F. Chang’s
Sides

Cheez-It, Pringles or Rice 
Krispies Treats Grab & Go

Selected Varieties, 1.62-3 Oz.

4/$5

Nabisco Ritz Crackers
Selected Varieties, 7.8-13.7 Oz.

3.99
Sunny D Punch

Selected Varieties, 18 Pk.

6.99
Zesta or Krispy Saltine Crackers

16 Oz.

3.49

Kraft Caramels
Selected Varieties, 11 Oz.

2/$5

Nestlé Toll House Cookies
Selected Varieties, 14-16.5 Oz.

3.99

I Can’t Believe It’s Not Butter 
or Country Crock Spread

Selected Varieties, 8-16 Oz.

3.49

Healthy Choice Café Steamers
Selected Varieties, 9.25-10.7 Oz.

2/$6

Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
Original, 6 Pack

4.29

PictSweet Farms  
Favorite Vegetables
Selected Varieties, 9-10 Oz.

2/$4
Velveeta Slices

Selected Varieties, 12 Oz.

2.99

Yoplait Yogurt
Selected Varieties, 4-6 Oz.

10/$6

Best Choice Frozen Skillet Meals
Selected Varieties, 21 Oz.

4.49

Welch’s Juice
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

3.79

Banquet
Classic Dinners

Selected Varieties, 7.4-11.88 Oz.

3/$5
Tropicana

Orange Juice
Selected Varieties, 46 Oz.

399
Totino’s

Pizza Rolls
Selected Varieties, 100 Ct.

899
Sunny D
Punch

Selected Varieties, 128 Oz. or 6 Pk.

299

179Kool-Aid
Bursts
Selected Varieties
6 Pk. 179Betty Crocker

Frosting
Selected Varieties
12-16 Oz.

2/$6Hostess
Snacks
Selected Varieties
8.25-16.5 Oz. or 6-10 Ct.

2/$3
Betty Crocker
Cake or
Brownie Mix
Selected Varieties
11.9-16.3 Oz.

La Choy Soy Sauce
or Noodles
Selected Varieties
5-12 Oz. 1.79

La Choy 
Bi-Packs
Selected Varieties
42 Oz. 4.99

La Choy 
Yum Yum Sauce
Selected Varieties
16 Oz. 3.19

P.F. Chang’s  
Marinades or Sauce
Selected Varieties
8-16 Oz. 3.49

P.F. Chang’s  
Entrées
Selected Varieties
18-22 Oz. 6.99

3.9922.5 Oz., With Garlic
Best Choice Texas Toast

Ocean Spray Juice
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

2.99

Boston Market Entrées
Selected Varieties, 13-15 Oz.

2.99

Hungry-Man Dinners
Selected Varieties, 14-16 Oz.

2/$7
Banquet Boneless Chicken

Selected Varieties, 24-32 Oz.

5.49

Best Choice Hash Browns
Selected Varieties, 28-32 Oz.

2/$5
Best Choice Pancakes or Waffles

Selected Varieties, 12.3-16.5 Oz.

1.99



PREMIUM QUALITY MEATS

PRODUCE FRESH PICKS

Deli & Bakery Not Available at 
All Locations.

GCBASE_PG4_100125 GCBASE

5 Oz.

Concord 
Candy or Caramel 

Apple Kits

229

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Baker Farms
Greens

299
2.5 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Seneca
Apple Chips

199

Autumn Crisp

Seedless
Green Grapes

249
lb.

2 Lb. Bag
Always Save
White, Red or 
Yellow Onions 2/$3

10-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Taylor Farms
Vegetables 2.99

5-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Dole
Salad Blends 2.69

Hothouse
Beefsteak
Tomatoes 1.49

Jumbo, Sweet
Red, Yellow
or Orange
Bell Peppers 1.49

10-13 Oz.
Pero Farms
Vegetable Trays 4.69

lb.ea.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar
Off the Bone Ham 6.49lb.

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar Mini
Horn Cheese 5.99lb.

Sliced to Order
Kentuckian Gold
Deli Bologna 2.99lb.

10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Sabra 
Hummus 2/$6

7.2 Oz., Selected Varieties
Snack Factory
Pretzel Chips 2/$6

6 Ct.
Clyde’s Glazed
Yeast Ring Donuts 2.99

12 Ct., Vanilla or Chocolate
Two-Bite
Cupcakes 3.99

20 Oz.
Ozark Hearth
Texas Toast 3.49

4-4.25 Oz., Selected Varieties
Cloverhill 
Bakery Pastries 4/$5

46 Oz.
Rich’s Double Layer
Variety Cake 18.99

Family Pack

Boneless 
Pork Cutlets

299
lb.

Family Pack, Breakfast Thin Sliced

Boneless Pork Sirloin Chops 2.49lb.

Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus Beef

Boneless New York
Strip Steaks

1099
lb.

2/$7
15 Oz.
Cacique Crema Mexicana, 
Agria or Queso

2/$4
6 Oz., Selected Varieties
John Soules Fully Cooked
Chicken Fajita Meat

4.99
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
John Soules 
Chicken Fajita Strips

4/$5
9 Oz.
Cacique Beef or
Pork Chorizo

2.99
10 Oz.
Ranchero
Queso Fresco

9.99
35.2 Oz.
Ranchero
Queso Fresco

4.99
6 Oz.
John Soules Fully Cooked
Beef Fajita Meat

9.99
12 Oz.
John Soules Fully Cooked
Beef Fajita Meat

14.99
40 Oz.
Smithfield
Sliced Bacon

9.99
40 Oz., Mild
Tennessee Pride
Sausage Patties

4.99
30.4-32 Oz., Selected Varieties
El Monterey
Burritos

2/$5
8.9-10.7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Fun Pack Lunchables

7.99
28 Oz.
Oscar Mayer
Deli Sub Kits

3.99
12-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Side Dishes

4.99
18-24.6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. Paul’s Battered
Fish Fillets & Sticks

5.59
Family Pack
Fresh
Ground Chuck

lb. 6.49
Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus
Boneless Beef
Shoulder Steaks

lb.

2/$3
6.4 Oz., Selected Varieties
Banquet Brown ‘N 
Serve Sausage  
Links or Patties

3.99
12-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Owens or Bob Evans
Breakfast Sausage

4.99
11-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Nathan’s Famous
Beef Franks

2/$6
14 Oz.
Carolina Pride
Cocktail Smokies

2/$7
14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Carolina Pride
Smoked Sausage

18-23 Oz., Selected Varieties

SMITHFIELD MARINATED
BONELESS FRESH PORK 
TENDERS, PICNICS OR LOINS

499

14-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Oscar Mayer 
Sliced Bologna

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

14-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Oscar Mayer 
Hot Dogs

2.29

EA.3.29
-1.00

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

5 $5
ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN  

A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5.99Family Pack, Fresh
Ground Chuck Patties lb. 9.99USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus Beef

Boneless Beef Ribs lb.

18 Ct.
Babybel Variety
Pack Cheese 9.99

12 Oz.
Ann Marie’s Sugar Free
Chocolate Chip Cookies 5.99

13.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Marzetti
Caramel Dip

499

6 Ct./1.7 Oz.

Marzetti
Caramel Dip

Singles

499

8 Oz.

Giorgio Whole
White Mushrooms

199


